MMKB COUNTERTOPS
13215 Old Memorial Hwy
Tampa, FL 33635
813-855-9432
MMKBCOUNTERTOPS.COM

GRANITE SUPPLIER ADDRESS

ACME STONE INC. 4608 N. CORTEZ AVE TAMPA, FL 33615
WWW.ACMESTONE.COM

STONE WAREHOUSE 5300 W KNOX ST. TAMPA, FL 33634
WWW.STONEWAREHOUSEOFTAMPA.COM

OMICRON GRANITE 5102 W. CLIFTON ST. TAMPA, FL 33634
WWW.OMICRONGRANITE.NET

UMI 5108 HANNA AVE TAMPA, FL 33634
WWW.UMISTONE.COM

ACE GRANITE 6625 ANDERSON RD. TAMPA, FL 33634
WWW.ACEGRANITEFLORIDA.COM

THE GRANITE PLACE 9825 66TH ST. N. PINELLAS PARK, FL 33782

WWW.THEGRANITEPLACE.NET

PELICAN SINKS & GRANITE 6140 ULMERTON RD. CLEARWATER FL 33760

WWW.PELICANSINKS.COM

MONTKREST STONE 6795 114TH AVE N. LARGO, FL 33773
WWW.MONTKRESTSTONE.COM

ELEGANT MARBLE & GRANITE 2021 N. 40TH ST TAMPA, FL 33605
WWW.ELEGANT-GRANITE.COM

ULTIMATE GRANITE 1012 S. 50TH ST. TAMPA FL 33619
WWW.ULTIMATEGRANITE.NET

NOTES:

PHONE

813-874-8400

813-514-2140

813-579-1260

813-397-5094

813-443-0551

727-827-7216

727-388-9895

727-209-0864

813-249-2735

813-247-4057



http://www.acmestone.com/
http://www.stonewarehouseof/
http://www.omicrongranite.net/
http://www.umistone.com/
http://www.acegraniteflorida.com/
http://www.thegraniteplace.net/
http://www.pelican/
http://www.montkreststone.com/
http://www.elegant-granite.com/
http://www.ultimategranite.net/

